LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 130 by Senator Appel

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 26, change "Childcare" to "Child Care"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 2, change "Childcare" to "Child Care"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 6, line 21, following "Network" and before "and" insert ","
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 7, line 14, change "(I)" to "(H)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 7, line 28, change "daycare" to "day care"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 8, between lines 8 and 9 insert "* * *"